I be I .							
DateIn	4/09/22	sment Cenire	Job descript		Date & Time Complete	1	Done by
Retho >	VA/A1622	009024/13	SAS e-filir	nt.	;	No. of the contract of the con	The ter street, Special Street, and the
VohNo 1	COZCAMO		E-mail (w)	don 8las, APT 2hrs,			
DOA /	3/09/22	1830	i-Motor C	laim Form		!	
op/Tp	Reporting On	Í	i-Motor W	VO (Within; QD 2hr	s. TP 4hrs)		
00/01	Helbortrug Ott	·y	i-Photo UI	oloaded	:		
TP Insurer:			Assessment	/Survey Report	1	1	
			Ass't Repor	t by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o <u>Owner/Wksp</u>		
	csp / INC Assign	Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particula		Veh No:	514928	FOZ. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Dr					Tel:)	
Policy No:) Period	d: ()	Cover Type: ()
	firmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
The state of the s	iver Liability: (gistration: (-			0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Excess: (\$		Loading: \$1,000	rranty: YES ()		
General Rem	A COLUMN TO SERVICE AND A SERVICE AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMEN	Doading . 51,000	()/\$2,00	00 ()			
					Makin dan same		
					ctly NO rafer of repairer		
() Total	Loss Case : 1	to e-mail Insurer L	JRGENTLY				
Drive-In ()/Towed-In	(); Invoice: Y	ES () /	NO (); To	wing Co. (
Remarks:-	(INC hotline	. (789 ((16)					
		the state of the s			Date&Time Completed	Do	ene.by
1) Apply for			tooy Cor ()			
1) Apply for 7 2) QC Check		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tesy Car ()		7 17 100 No. of December 2011	*** *** *** *** **** **** ****
2) QC Check	/ Post Repair In	spection	()			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	/ Post Repair In	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	())			
2) QC Check	/ Post Repair In	spection	()			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	/ Post Repair In	spection	())			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	/ Post Repair In survey Photo [R	spection	())			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	/ Post Repair In survey Photo [R	spection	())			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	/ Post Repair In survey Photo [R	spection	())			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	/ Post Repair In survey Photo [R	spection	())			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	/ Post Repair In survey Photo [R	spection	()			
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time	/ Post Repair In survey Photo [R Actions	spection	())) (nvoice Prepa		Amt (\$) · Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time / A	Post Repair In arvey Photo [Rections	spection	(ration Checklist) Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time / A	Post Repair In arvey Photo [Rections	spection	(1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$3	Amt (\$ Ist Bil) · Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time / A	Post Repair In arvey Photo [Rections	spection	(1) AR : Accident Re	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$3	Amt (\$ Ist Bil) Amt
2) QC Check (3) Upload Res Injury : Date/Time / A NA 22.02 Calmant's Part river/Owner:	Post Repair In arvey Photo [Rections	spection	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$3 540, augh Survey 3 ugh Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (\$ 1st Bil 0) /\$45 5120 530) Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time // NA 22.02 laimant's Part river/Owser:	Post Repair Insurvey Photo [Rections	spection	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 aigh Survey \$ ugh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Oaly (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (\$ 1st Bil 0) /\$45 5120 530) Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time // NA 22.02 Claimant's Part river/Owser:	Post Repair Insurvey Photo [Rections	spection	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$3 \$40 ugh Survey \$ ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) n MRT Survey \$	Amt (\$ 1st Bil 0) 7\$45 5120 \$30) Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time / A NA 22.02 Caimant's Part river/Owner: ontact No; amaged Portion	Post Repair In Survey Photo [Rections	epair Cost > \$3000	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD1*	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) n MRT Survey \$ Services:-	Amt (\$ 1st Bil 0)) · Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time / A NA 22.02 Raimant's Part river/Owner: ontact No; amaged Portion	Post Repair In Survey Photo [Rections	epair Cost > \$3000	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Amt (\$ 1st Bil 0) 7\$45 5120 \$30) · Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time // NA 22.02 Claimant's Part river/Owner: ontact No; amaged Portion C. Checked by	Post Repair Insurvey Photo [Rarvey Photo [Ra	epair Cost > \$3000	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD!* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair	ration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 agh Survey \$ ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) n MRT Survey \$ I Services:- r/Tpt Allowance idination Inspection	Amt (\$ 1st Bif 0)) · Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res Injury: Date/Time // NA 22.02 Claimant's Part Priver/Owner: ontact No; amaged Portion C. Checked by utilitors' Comm	Post Repair Insurvey Photo [Rarvey Photo [Ra	epair Cost > \$3000	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD!* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	ration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40. augh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) a MRT Survey \$ I Services:- r/Tpt Allowance adination Inspection I Excess Coordination	Amt (\$ 1st Bil 0)	ĵ · Amt
2) QC Check 3) Upload Res	Post Repair Insurvey Photo [Rarvey Photo [Ra	epair Cost > \$3000	(1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD!* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 sessment (\$100); INC (\$8 sugh Survey (Resurvey) ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jnn 2005) n MRT Survey \$ I Services:- r/Tpt Allowance reliantion Inspection IExcess Coordination can INC) against INC	Amt (\$ 1st Bif 0)	ĵ · Amt

SN09229E0004 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/09/2022 12:51 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (14/09/2022 12:51 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the cidinis process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date of Submission 14/09/2022 12:51 (SGT) Reported by Date of Accident Both **Exact Location of Accident** 13/09/2022 18:30 (SGT) Additional Location Information Buangkok Green, Singapore Country/State of Loss Singapore **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** Vehicle Registration Number SMD2502E INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? Name Of Registered Owner No YEO CHUAN HOCK JOSEPH NRIC No SXXXX286E **Email Address** jyeoch@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-97994275 Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Mitsubishi Model Eclipse cross Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Private use your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Transmission Private car Auto CC 1499 INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number 1800093882-03 DRIVER Name of Driver

YEO CHUAN HOCK JOSEPH

SXXXX286E

23/02/1969

Indoor

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass 23/06/1994 Driving experience 28 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97994275 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** jyeoch@gmail.com Address BLK 290A COMPASVALE CRESCENT Address complement Postcode 541290 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Yes Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver No Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident No 4 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? No Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Yes Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name No Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? CHIEF A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SKG2537M Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	2
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passanger (Including Driver)	-
140. Of Passenger (including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	SJY9280Z - - -
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	_
Address	_
Address complement	_
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Natura Of Damaga	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vahiala Danistration Novel	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH8653Y
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Commonwaislassisla
Name of Driver	Commercial vehicle
Contact Number	-
Address	-
21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	=
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	<u>-</u>
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
J	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	YEO CHUAN HOCK JOSEPH Male
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMD2502E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents

(including their law yer law firms),	w hich may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of	party service providers or agents the above Purposes.
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Sketch Plan	BUNNAICOK GREEN	Personnel
		A - SMD 250ZE B - SKG 2537M C - SJ 4 9280Z
		B- SKG 7537M
		C- SJ (9280Z
	P	D- GBH8653Y

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

I was tra	welling and he kill a
	welling on busing kall Green, as the traffic is Jam, my
rehicle was sto	ationary waiting for the traffic to be clearly . Suddenly
I felt an huge	impact on the rear portion of my rehide, and that
impact thrust my	vehicle formard, and make me collided to the rehicle
infrant of me	at the point of accident.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20220914/7011

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 14/09/2022	Report Ma 2 09:45	ade:	Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.:	
Informant		ars				
Name of Ir YEO CHU/	AN HOCK	JOSEPH	Address: 290A COMPASSVALE CRES 541290	CENT #04-08	8 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / II NRIC NO /	S6906286	SE	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 979	994275	
Nationality: SINGAPOR		N	Email: JYEOCH@GMAIL.COM			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 53 23/02/1969			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution /	School Name:	
Occupation PD	:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Exp	piry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/09/2022 18:30	Type of Location T-Junction
BUANGKOK	GREEN			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor	. 7	raffic Volume:
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Heac	To Rear	a	nyone conveyed by mbulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBH8653Y	Van		- model	00101	Conditio	0
SJY9280Z	Car					0
SKG2537M	Car					





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

2 of 3 Report No. T/20220914/7011

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	1
SMD2502E	Car			COIOI	Conditio	No of
OMD2302E	Car	MITSUBISHI	ECLIPSE	Red		0
			CROSS 1.5			
			CVT			
			SUNROOF			

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance			
	Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	Insurance No 1800093882-03	Effective 10/08/2022	Expiry Date 09/08/2023

Details of Perso	on involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Por	doctrio	C	in a NIA
Driver			Use of Pe	uestriai	Closs	sing: NA
Name	YEO CHUAN HOCK JOSEPH		ID No).	S6906286E	
Related Vehicle	SMD2502E (Car)			Contact No.		97994275
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	13/09/2022		Date	p.i y		/2022
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03		Degree of		Slight	/2022	

Brief Details.

I was travelling on Buangkok Green, as there is a heavy traffic jam at the T-junction, my vehicle (SMD2502E) was stationary waiting for the traffic to be cleared. Suddenly i felt huge impact from the rear portion of my vehicle (SMD2502E), and the impact thrush my vehicle forward and collide to vehicle (GBH8653Y). After assessing the situation, it was discover that vehicle(SJY9280Z) hit onto Vehicle (SKG2537M) and then impact into my rear portion of my vehicle. This is a chain collision involving 4 vehicle in total.

After the accident i went to consult a doctor and was given 3 day of mc.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20220914/7011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan			
Informant is	ot able	to prov	ide sketcl

Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	
	14/09/2022 09:45
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
MUHAMMAD NOOR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN	
Contact No.: 65476219	
NP168	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	13-09-22	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	1830	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	ALONG BUANGKOK GREEN	
	HEADY RANGEOR CHIESIN	

			F VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SMD 25	OZE	
Vehicle make and model	MITSU	BISHI	Eclipse
Type of vehicle	Saloon	MPV [CRV 🗆 Van 🗆
	Lorry 🗆	Bus 🗆	Motorcycle □ Others:
Vehicle category	Private 🖅	Comm	nercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time			-
Are you claiming under your	Yes 🗆	No 🗹	if no, please select:
own insurance company?	Third part o	laim 🗹	Reporting only

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION			
Insurance company	AI G				
rolicy number	18000 93 882 - 03				
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft \square	TP only 🗆		

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER						
Name	YEL	CHUAN	HOCK	JOS	EPH	Male ⊭	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	5690	6286E					
Contact	9790	4275					
Address	290 (iom passval	e cres	scent	# 04-08	5541290	

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE □ (SKIP TO D.O.B)					
Name	YEO CHUAN HOCK JOSEPH	Male 📈	Female			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	56906286E					
Contact						
Address	200A COMPASSIVALE CRESCENT #04-08	3541240				
Email address	JUE OCH @ GMAIL.COM					
Date of birth	23-02-1969					
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor					
Driving date pass	23-6-1994					

	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes \(\text{No } \(\text{Den} \)	
the insured's company?	If no relationship of the dis	
Accident captured by camera	a? Yes \(\text{No} \(\text{No} \)	
Weather condition	Clear ← Raining □ Others:	
Road surface	Dry 🗹 Wet 🗆	
No of passenger		i C 1 :
	(inclus	ive of driver
	PASSENGER 1	
Name	- FOSCINGEN I	
Gender	Male Female	
	Terride I	
	PASSENGER 2	
Name	1 ASSENDER 2	
Gender	Male Female	
	- Cindic I	
Complete Management of the last	PASSENGER 3	
Name	PASSENGER 3	
Gender	Male Female	
	Maic Female	
Name	PASSENGER 4	
Gender	Male Female	
	Male Female	
Name	PASSENGER 5	
Gender	Male □ Female □	
	Male Female	
Name	PASSENGER 6	
Gender	Male □ Female □	
	Male Female	
Was anybody injured?	OTHER INFORMATION Yes No Ø	
Was other vehicle damaged?		
annageu:	Yes ☑ No □	
	DETAILS	
Reported to police?	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION	
Police station name	Yes □ No ☑ If yes, please state which police station.	
station manie		
Name	WITNESS 1	
Rume		
Name	WITNESS 2	
varine		

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SJY9280Z
Vehicle make model	60
Name	(6)
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle make model	SKG 2537M
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	(B)
Contact	<u> </u>
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle make model	GBH 8653 Y
Name	6 -
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	<u> </u>
Contact	
Jonath	
Vohiala na sistemi	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact	
Contact	
Valida	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A STATE OF THE STA	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

			7027	
Name		INJURED	PERSON 1	
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	- V			
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆			
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
, and a modifice;				
Name		INJURED	PERSON 2	
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes□	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?		110 🗆		
	Substitute 17	INJURED I	PERSON 2	
Name			LNSON S	
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
nospital by ambulance?				
la		INJURED P	ERSON 4	
lame				
njuries sustained				
Vhich vehicle person in?				
Vere seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No □		
Vas injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
ospital by ambulance?				
ame		INIIIDED DE	RSON 5	
arrie		INJURED PE		
juries sustained		INJURED PE		
juries sustained		INJURED PE		
	Yes			
juries sustained hich vehicle person in? ere seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
juries sustained hich vehicle person in? ere seat belts worn? as injured conveyed to	Yes Yes			
juries sustained hich vehicle person in? ere seat belts worn?		No 🗆		
juries sustained hich vehicle person in? ere seat belts worn? as injured conveyed to		No 🗆		
juries sustained hich vehicle person in? ere seat belts worn? as injured conveyed to		No 🗆		
juries sustained /hich vehicle person in? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to /espital by ambulance? //eme //eme //eme		No 🗆		
juries sustained /hich vehicle person in? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to /espital by ambulance? // which vehicle person in?		No 🗆		
juries sustained (hich vehicle person in? (ere seat belts worn? (as injured conveyed to espital by ambulance? me uries sustained hich vehicle person in? ere seat belts worn?		No No INJURED PE		
juries sustained /hich vehicle person in? /ere seat belts worn? /as injured conveyed to /espital by ambulance? // which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: YEO CHUAN HOCK JOSEPH

Period of Insurance

: 10 Aug 2022 To 09 Aug 2023

Engine No. Chassis No.

: 4B40DQ5717 : JMAXTGK1WJZ002763 Vehicle No.

: SMD2502E

Policy No.

: 1800093882-03

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 11 Jul 2022 22:45

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI Eclipse Cross 1.5

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,499.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving futition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$800

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

YEO CHUAN HOCK JOSEPH - \$800 (Own Damage), \$800 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 159094 64708688
 Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504620207

AIG Asia Pacific

Copyright @ 2019

C&CMICP2 - KERENY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIGSGMOBILEAPP